Vertical Pump Motors
N E M A  P R E M I U M  E F F I C I E N C Y
W P 1  o r  T E F C  E n c l o s u r e s  a v a i l a b l e  w i t h  H o l l o w  S h a f t  o r  S o l i d  S h a f t
2 0 2 4  C a t a l o g
Vers ion 1.0 –  Effect ive  January  1,  2024
E318955
Motor Efficiency Configuration
HP Range Available

of ownership, and optimum efficiency from the motors that drive your business.
Aurora Motors delivers the performance you expect with the reliability you need.
For more information, visit aurora-motors.com
Gray = 40% Black
(For reverse logo use 30%)
Blue = 90c 50m 0y 0k
Blue = Pantone 285C
E318955
© 2024 Aurora Motors
VHS WP1 Vert ical  Pump Motors
N E M A  P R E M I U M  E F F I C I E N C Y
HP RPM  Model No. Frame  Eff % List Price CD H Voltage Down
Thrust
Est. Ship
Weight (lbs.)
7.5 1800 4WP1HS7.5PE 213TP 91 $5,786 17.58 230/460 2515 275
10 1800 4WP1HS010PE 215TP 91.7 $6,445 17.58 230/460 2515 286
15 1800 4WP1HS015PE 254TP 93 $7,037 23.56 230/460 3213 561
20 1800 4WP1HS020PE 256TP 93 $7,525 23.56 230/460 3333 590
25 1800 4WP1HS025PE 284TP 93.6 $8,549 24.94 230/460 3333 651
30 1800 4WP1HS030PE 286TP 94.1 $9,846 24.94 230/460 3333 682
40 1800 46WP1HS040PE 324TP 94.1 $10,925 28.22 460 5713 884
50 1800 46WP1HS050PE 326TP 94.5 $12,843 28.22 460 5713 924
60 1800 46WP1HS060PE 364TP 95 $14,664 31.13 460 5713 1247
75 1800 46WP1HS075PE 365TP 95 $17,160 31.13 460 5713 1333
100 1800 46WP1HS100PE 404TP 95.4 $21,437 36.94 460 6743 1903
125 1800 46WP1HS125PE 405TP 95.4 $26,126 36.94 460 6743 1923
150 1800 46WP1HS150PE 444TP 95.8 $34,413 42.66 460 9835 2006
200 1800 46WP1HS200PE 445TP 95.8 $41,532 42.66 460 9835 2097
250 1800 46WP1HS250PE 445TP 95.8 $51,086 42.66 460 9835 2350
300 1800 46WP1HS300PE-4 447TP 95.8 $59,532 49.76 460 10000 2397
300 1800 46WP1HS300PE-5 5804 95.8 $61,153 53.25 460 15000 4032
350 1800 46WP1HS350PE-4 449TP 95.8 $65,430 49.76 460 10000 2486
350 1800 46WP1HS350PE-5 5804 95.8 $67,065 53.25 460 15000 4162
400 1800 46WP1HS400PE 5806 95.8 $80,365 56.25 460 15000 4462
450 1800 46WP1HS450PE 5808 96.2 $86,881 58.25 460 15000 4533
500 1800 46WP1HS500PE 5808 96.2 $99,261 58.25 460 15000 4800
600 1800 46WP1HS600PE 5808 96.2 $105,503 58.25 460 15000 5004
700 1800 46WP1HS700PE 5809 96.2 $122,578 62.25 460 15000 5450
800 1800 46WP1HS800PE 5809 96.2 $140,091 62.25 460 15000 5670
900 1800 46WP1HS900PE 5810 96.2 $156,692 62.25 460 15000 5965
1000 1800 46WP1HS1000PE 5810 96.2 $184,077 62.25 460 15000 6320
5For more information, visit aurora-motors.com
Gray = 40% Black
(For reverse logo use 30%)
Blue = 90c 50m 0y 0k

All cast iron
conduit box
Gray = 40% Black
(For reverse logo use 30%)
Blue = 90c 50m 0y 0k
Blue = Pantone 285C
© 2024 Aurora Motors
TEFC Inverter-Duty Vert ical  Pump Motors
N E M A  P R E M I U M  E F F I C I E N C Y
HP RPM  Model No. Frame  Eff % List Price CD H Voltage Down
Thrust
Est. Ship
Weight (lbs.)
25 1800 4TEHS025PE 284TP 93.6 $11,360 24.94 230/460 3333 651
30 1800 4TEHS030PE 286TP 94.1 $12,569 24.94 230/460 3333 682
40 1800 46TEHS040PE 324TP 94.1 $14,234 28.22 460 5713 884
50 1800 46TEHS050PE 326TP 94.5 $16,513 28.22 460 5713 924
60 1800 46TEHS060PE 364TP 95 $19,408 31.13 460 5713 1247
75 1800 46TEHSS075PE 365TP 95 $23,076 31.13 460 5713 1333
100 1800 46TEHS100PE 404TP 95.4 $29,291 36.94 460 6743 1903
125 1800 46TEHS125PE 405TP 95.4 $40,945 36.94 460 6743 1923
150 1800 46TEHS150PE 444TP 95.8 $48,418 42.66 460 9835 2006
200 1800 46TEHS200PE 445TP 95.8 $56,173 42.66 460 9835 2097
250 1800 46TEHS250PE 445TP 95.8 $69,910 42.66 460 9835 2350
7For more information, visit aurora-motors.com
D E S I G N  O V E R V I E W
Our insulation system has been designed to withstand a wide range
of environmental conditions, thermal shock, and voltage stress. The

(For reverse logo use 30%)
Blue = 90c 50m 0y 0k
Blue = Pantone 285C
© 2024 Aurora Motors
8
D U R A B L E  F I R E  P U M P  M O T O R S
For more information, visit aurora-motors.com
TEFC Vert ical  F i re Pump Motors
N E M A  P R E M I U M  E F F I C I E N C Y
HP RPM  Model No. Frame  Eff % List Price CD H Voltage Down
Thrust
Est. Ship
Weight (lbs.)
25 1800 4TEHS025PEFP 284TP 93.6 $11,928 24.94 230/460 3333 651
30 1800 4TEHS030PEFP 286TP 94.1 $13,197 24.94 230/460 3333 682
40 1800 46TEHS040PEFP 324TP 94.1 $14,945 28.22 460 5713 884
50 1800 46TEHS050PEFP 326TP 94.5 $17,339 28.22 460 5713 924
60 1800 46TEHS060PEFP 364TP 95 $20,378 31.13 460 5713 1247
75 1800 46TEHS075PEFP 365TP 95 $24,229 31.13 460 5713 1333
100 1800 46TEHS100PEFP 404TP 95.4 $30,755 36.94 460 6743 1903
125 1800 46TEHS125PEFP 405TP 95.4 $42,992 36.94 460 6743 1923
150 1800 46TEHS150PEFP 444TP 95.8 $50,839 42.66 460 9835 2006
200 1800 46TEHS200PEFP 445TP 95.8 $58,982 42.66 460 9835 2097
250 1800 46TEHS250PEFP 445TP 95.8 $73,405 42.66 460 9835 2350
FIRE
 PROTECTION
19-AM-04-Fire Protection Sticker_final.indd   1 8/21/19   3:09 PM
The Aurora Vertical Fire Pump Motor line extends our leading-edge vertical motor technology to fire protection.

•	 P5 (aviation grade) angular
contact thrust bearing
•	 Double VPI winding
treatment (all horsepowers)
•	 End turns capable of
2300V peak-to-peak
• 	 Tropicalization treatment
© 2024 Aurora Motors
9For more information, visit aurora-motors.com
WP1 Vert ical  F i re Pump Motors
N E M A  P R E M I U M  E F F I C I E N C Y
HP RPM  Model No. Frame  Eff % List Price CD H Voltage Down
Thrust
Est. Ship
Weight (lbs.)
7.5 1800 4WP1HS7.5PEFP 213TP 91 $6,075 17.58 230/460 2515 275
10 1800 4WP1HS010PEFP 215TP 91.7 $6,767 17.58 230/460 2515 286
15 1800 4WP1HS015PEFP 254TP 93 $7,389 23.56 230/460 3213 561
20 1800 4WP1HS020PEFP 256TP 93 $7,901 23.56 230/460 3333 590
25 1800 4WP1HS025PEFP 284TP 93.6 $8,976 24.94 230/460 3333 651
30 1800 4WP1HS030PEFP 286TP 94.1 $10,338 24.94 230/460 3333 682
40 1800 46WP1HS040PEFP 324TP 94.1 $11,471 28.22 460 5713 884
50 1800 46WP1HS050PEFP 326TP 94.5 $13,486 28.22 460 5713 924
60 1800 46WP1HS060PEFP 364TP 95 $15,397 31.13 460 5713 1247
75 1800 46WP1HS075PEFP 365TP 95 $18,018 31.13 460 5713 1333
100 1800 46WP1HS100PEFP 404TP 95.4 $22,509 36.94 460 6743 1903
125 1800 46WP1HS125PEFP 405TP 95.4 $27,432 36.94 460 6743 1923
150 1800 46WP1HS150PEFP 444TP 95.8 $36,133 42.66 460 9835 2006
200 1800 46WP1HS200PEFP 445TP 95.8 $43,609 42.66 460 9835 2097
250 1800 46WP1HS250PEFP 445TP 95.8 $53,641 42.66 460 9835 2350
300 1800 46WP1HS300PE-4FP 447TP 95.8 $62,509 49.76 460 10000 2397
300 1800 46WP1HS300PE-5FP 5804 95.8 $64,211 53.25 460 15000 4032
350 1800 46WP1HS350PE-4FP 449TP 95.8 $68,701 49.76 460 10000 2486
350 1800 46WP1HS350PE-5FP 5804 95.8 $70,418 53.25 460 15000 4162
400 1800 46WP1HS400PEFP 5806 95.8 $84,383 56.25 460 15000 4462
450 1800 46WP1HS450PEFP 5808 96.2 $91,225 58.25 460 15000 4533
500 1800 46WP1HS500PEFP 5808 96.2 $104,224 58.25 460 15000 4800
600 1800 46WP1HS600PEFP 5808 96.2 $110,778 58.25 460 15000 5004
700 1800 46WP1HS700PEFP 5809 96.2 $128,707 62.25 460 15000 5450
800 1800 46WP1HS800PEFP 5809 96.2 $147,096 62.25 460 15000 5670
900 1800 46WP1HS900PEFP 5810 96.2 $164,526 62.25 460 15000 5965
1000 1800 46WP1HS1000PEFP 5810 96.2 $193,280 62.25 460 15000 6320
Gray = 40% Black
(For reverse logo use 30%)
Blue = 90c 50m 0y 0k
Blue = Pantone 285C
© 2024 Aurora Motors
10
VHS WP1 Vert ical  Pump Motors
H I G H  E F F I C I E N C Y
HP RPM  Model No. Frame  Eff % List Price CD H Voltage Down
Thrust
Est. Ship
Weight (lbs.)
 7.5 1800 4WP1HS7.5HE 213TP 88.5 $5,497 17.58 230/460 2515 262
10 1800 4WP1HS010HE 215TP 89.5 $6,123 17.58 230/460 2515 277
15 1800 4WP1HS015HE 254TP 91 $6,685 23.56 230/460 3213 487
20 1800 4WP1HS020HE 256TP 91 $7,149 23.56 230/460 3333 523
25 1800 4WP1HS025HE 284TP 91.7 $8,121 24.94 230/460 3333 535
30 1800 4WP1HS030HE 286TP 92.4 $9,354 24.94 230/460 3333 561
40 1800 46WP1HS040HE 324TP 93 $10,379 28.22 460 5713 752
50 1800 46WP1HS050HE 326TP 93 $12,201 28.22 460 5713 782
60 1800 46WP1HS060HE 364TP 93.6 $13,931 31.13 460 5713 1019
75 1800 46WP1HS075HE 365TP 94.1 $16,302 31.13 460 5713 1061
100 1800 46WP1HS100HE 404TP 94.1 $20,365 36.94 460 6743 1428
125 1800 46WP1HS125HE 405TP 94.5 $24,820 36.94 460 6743 1608
150 1800 46WP1HS150HE 444TP 95 $32,692 42.66 460 9835 1954
200 1800 46WP1HS200HE 445TP 95 $39,456 42.66 460 9835 2131
250 1800 46WP1HS250HE 445TP 95.4 $48,532 42.66 460 9835 2216
300 1800 46WP1HS300HE-4 447TP 95.4 $56,556 49.8 460 10000 2397
300 1800 46WP1HS300HE-5 5804 95.4 $58,096 53.25 460 15000 3958
350 1800 46WP1HS350HE-4 449TP 95.4 $62,158 49.8 460 10000 2486
350 1800 46WP1HS350HE-5 5804 95.4 $63,711 53.25 460 15000 4100
400 1800 46WP1HS400HE 5806 95.4 $76,346 56.25 460 15000 4350
450 1800 46WP1HS450HE 5808 95.8 $82,537 58.25 460 15000 4484
500 1800 46WP1HS500HE 5808 95.8 $94,298 58.25 460 15000 4620
600 1800 46WP1HS600HE 5808 95.8 $100,228 58.25 460 15000 4830
For more information, visit aurora-motors.com
Gray = 40% Black
(For reverse logo use 30%)
Blue = 90c 50m 0y 0k

350 1800 46WP1HS350HE-4 449TP 95.4 $62,158 49.8 460 10000 2486
350 1800 46WP1HS350HE-5 5804 95.4 $63,711 53.25 460 15000 4100
400 1800 46WP1HS400HE 5806 95.4 $76,346 56.25 460 15000 4350
450 1800 46WP1HS450HE 5808 95.8 $82,537 58.25 460 15000 4484
500 1800 46WP1HS500HE 5808 95.8 $94,298 58.25 460 15000 4620
600 1800 46WP1HS600HE 5808 95.8 $100,228 58.25 460 15000 4830
11For more information, visit aurora-motors.com
Gray = 40% Black
(For reverse logo use 30%)
Blue = 90c 50m 0y 0k
Blue = Pantone 285C
HP RPM  Model No. Frame  Eff % List Price CD H Voltage Down
Thrust
Est. Ship
Weight (lbs.)
7.5 1800 4WP1HS7.5HEFP 213TP 91 $5,771 17.58 230/460 2515 275
10 1800 4WP1HS010HEFP 215TP 91.7 $6,429 17.58 230/460 2515 286
15 1800 4WP1HS015HEFP 254TP 93 $7,020 23.56 230/460 3213 561
20 1800 4WP1HS020HEFP 256TP 93 $7,506 23.56 230/460 3333 590
25 1800 4WP1HS025HEFP 284TP 93.6 $8,527 24.94 230/460 3333 651
30 1800 4WP1HS030HEFP 286TP 94.1 $9,821 24.94 230/460 3333 682
40 1800 46WP1HS040HEFP 324TP 94.1 $10,898 28.22 460 5713 884
50 1800 46WP1HS050PEFP 326TP 94.5 $12,811 28.22 460 5713 924
60 1800 46WP1HS060HEFP 364TP 95 $14,627 31.13 460 5713 1247
75 1800 46WP1HS075HEFP 365TP 95 $17,117 31.13 460 5713 1333
100 1800 46WP1HS100HEFP 404TP 95.4 $21,383 36.94 460 6743 1903
125 1800 46WP1HS125HEFP 405TP 95.4 $26,061 36.94 460 6743 1923
150 1800 46WP1HS150HEFP 444TP 95.8 $34,327 42.66 460 9835 2006
200 1800 46WP1HS200HEFP 445TP 95.8 $41,428 42.66 460 9835 2097
250 1800 46WP1HS250HEFP 445TP 95.8 $50,959 42.66 460 9835 2350
300 1800 46WP1HS300HE-4FP 447TP 95.8 $59,383 49.76 460 10000 2397
300 1800 46WP1HS300HE-5FP 5804 95.8 $61,000 53.25 460 15000 4032
350 1800 46WP1HS350HE-4FP 449TP 95.8 $65,266 49.76 460 10000 2486
350 1800 46WP1HS350HE-5FP 5804 95.8 $66,897 53.25 460 15000 4162
400 1800 46WP1HS400HEFP 5806 95.8 $80,164 56.25 460 15000 4462
450 1800 46WP1HS450HEFP 5808 96.2 $86,663 58.25 460 15000 4533
500 1800 46WP1HS500HEFP 5808 96.2 $99,013 58.25 460 15000 4800
600 1800 46WP1HS600HEFP 5808 96.2 $105,239 58.25 460 15000 5004
© 2024 Aurora Motors
VHS WP1 Vert ical  Pump Motors
S T A N D A R D  E F F I C I E N C Y
© 2024 Aurora Motors
HP RPM  Model No. Frame  Eff % List Price CD H Voltage Down
Thrust
Est. Ship
Weight (lbs.)
7.5 1800 4WP1HS7.5SE 213TP 86 $5,207 17.58 230/460 2515  255
10 1800 4WP1HS010SE 215TP 86.3 $5,800 17.58 230/460 2515  266
15 1800 4WP1HS015SE 254TP 88 $6,333 23.56 230/460 3213  473
20 1800 4WP1HS020SE 256TP 88.6 $6,773 23.56 230/460 3333  499
25 1800 4WP1HS025SE 284TP 89.5 $7,694 24.94 230/460 3333  502
30 1800 4WP1HS030SE 286TP 89.7 $8,861 24.94 230/460 3333  534
40 1800 46WP1HS040SE 324TP 90.1 $9,832 28.22 460 5713  722
50 1800 46WP1HS050SE 326TP 90.4 $11,559 28.22 460 5713  759
60 1800 46WP1HS060SE 364TP 90.4 $13,198 31.13 460 5713  926
75 1800 46WP1HS075SE 365TP 91.7 $15,444 31.13 460 5713  946
100 1800 46WP1HS100SE 404TP 92.2 $19,293 36.94 460 6743  1395
125 1800 46WP1HS125SE 405TP 92.8 $23,514 36.94 460 6743  1509
150 1800 46WP1HS150SE 444TP 93.3 $30,971 42.66 460 9835  1852
200 1800 46WP1HS200SE 445TP 93.4 $37,379 42.66 460 9835  1969
250 1800 46WP1HS250SE 445TP 93.9 $45,978 42.66 460 9835  2094
300 1800 46WP1HS300SE-4 447TP 94.3 $53,579 49.8 460 10000 2389
300 1800 46WP1HS300SE-5 5804 94.3 $55,038 53.25 460 15000 3948
350 1800 46WP1HS350SE-4 449TP 94.8 $58,887 49.8 460 10000 2479
350 1800 46WP1HS350SE-5 5804 94.8 $60,358 53.25 460 15000 3990
12
Gray = 40% Black
(For reverse logo use 30%)
Blue = 90c 50m 0y 0k

14For more information, visit aurora-motors.com
Ver t i ca l  Pump Moto rs
P - B A S E
The following table shows the bases that fit each of the HP/Frame
sizes. Models highlighted in blue indicate the standard P-Base for that
particular frame size. Proper alignment of pump flange and motor flange
is critical. Small errors in alignment are magnified by the distance from
the flange to the top of the motor, resulting in vibration, electrical noise,
premature bearing wear and oil leakage.
HP Frame P-Base Model No. Base
Size (in) List Price
Est.
Weight
(lbs.)
7.5-10 210TP
PBASE210-10 10  $578 33
PBASE210-12 12  $646 39.1
PBASE210-1612 16.5  $710 51.3
15-20 250TP
PBASE250-10 10  $578 48.5
PBASE250-12 12  $710 55.1
PBASE250-1612 16.5  $734 68.3
25-30 280TP
PBASE280-10 10  $578 48.5
PBASE280-12 12  $710 55.1
PBASE280-1612 16.5  $734 68.3
40-50 320TP
PBASE320-12 12  $710 75
PBASE320-1612 16.5  $734 85
60-75 360TP
PBASE360-12 12  $732 81.5
PBASE360-1612 16.5  $776 92
100-
125 400TP
PBASE400-1612 16.5  $906 182.1
PBASE400-20 20  $1,175 208
150-
350 440TP
PBASE440-1612 16.5  $1,100 198
PBASE440-20 20  $1,365 233.2
300-
1000 5800 PBASE5800-2412 24.5  $1,565 330
BF
BD
AJ AK
Gray = 40% Black